Guehneaunsng UszdiAau  fumnAu 2563

Aoyl Juheud 5185 il sruuduiings d1uruu druauidu | Swaudu anlFludAny \ludAnyAsnans
aailanans 006045 006062 034017 | Uszam im nafianans .04l waenms | (3)=(1)-(2)
sruuduings 115,172.71 498.81 7,901.32 123,572.84
1 15063 |Fuduanusyiniu OPD+ER+M7RU+DPAC 1800001017 7,592.00 JR RE641201 3000000843 15063 - 131,164.84
2 16063 |Fuluanusyiniu OPD+ER+M3iiu+DPAC 1800001018 820.00 RE RE64120102 | 1800001829 | 15663 - 131,984.84
3 250.63  [Suluanysedniu OPD+ER+M3iU+DPAC 1800001020 8,470.00 R RE641202 300000844 25063 - 140,454.84
- 25063 |Fuluanyseiniu OPD+ER+M3iU+DPAC 1800001021 405.00 RE RE64120202 | 1800000936 | 235.A.63 - 140,859.84
5 350,63 [Suluanyszintu OPD+ER+MIRU+DPAC 1800001023 6,260.00 JR RE641203 300000077 35.0.63 - 147,119.84
6 356,63 |Auduides UN9050UIA TNUNIART (BBNULNEY) 4700000837 |- 13,200.00 PP 64-045-032 4700003450 35.0.63 - 133,919.84
7 45063 [Suluanuszanty OPD+ER+M${u+DPAC 1800001025 6,575.00 JR RE641204 300003841 45063 - 140,494.84
8 450,63 [Suluanyszintu OPD+ER+M3{U+DPAC 1800001026 2,690.00 RE RE64120402 | 1800001831 45063 - 143,184.84
9 750,63 |Suluanuszantu OPD+ER+M3{U+DPAC 1800001151 19,834.00 JR RE641207 300003769 75.0.63 - 163,018.84
10 75063  [Sulduanuszdniu OPD+ER+M3{u+DPAC 1800001152 2,480.00 RE RE64120702 1800001653 75063 - 165,498.84
1 85.A.63 |Suluanusziniu OPD+ER+mMsHu+DPAC 1800001155 1,935.00 JR RE641208 30000397 85..63 - 167,433.84
12 85.a. 63 |fuduanusziniu OPD+ER+M$HU+DPAC 1800001156 1,200.00 RE RE64120802 180000722 85.0. 63 - 168,633.84
13 95a.63 |Fuluanusydniu OPD+ER+N3{U+DPAC 1800001158 9,990.00 JR RE641209 30000398 9 5.7 63 - 178,623.84
14 95m. 63 |FuduanUsyiriu OPD+ER+M7{U+DPAC 1800001160 1,030.00 RE RE64120902 180000071 9 5.0.63 - 179,653.84
15 | 145a 63 |Suduanussiniu OPD+ER+Ms{U+DPAC 1800001164 10,842.50 JR RE641214 30000399 14 5.A. 63 - 190,496.34
16 | 1456 63 [SuGuanuszaniu OPD+ER+M7{U+DPAC 1800001167 2,565.00 RE RE64121402 | 1800001456 | 1485.A.63 - 193,061.34
17 | 145063 |mvin w s qninmedu rmgswﬁa:mozgmmx 10 quUATBETTl 4700000838 |- 1,367.25 PP 64-045-033 | 4700003451 | 145.0.63 - 191,694.09
18 | 158 63 |fuliuaauszdriu OPD+ER+M73U+DPAC 1800001260 930.00 RE RE641215 1800001994 | 155.A.63 - 192,624.09
19 | 165663 |Fuluanuszdniu OPD+ER+M7iu+DPAC 1800001262 1,680.00 RE RE641216 1800001996 | 16 5.0.63 - 194,304.09
20 | 175063 [Suuanuszdniu OPD+ER+M7¥U+DPAC 1800001265 1,940.00 RE RE64121702 | 1800001997 | 17 5.A.63 - 196,244.09
21 | 175063 [fuluanusedniy OPD+ER+M$iU+DPAC 1800001264 7,497.00 JR RE641217 300003869 17 5.0.63 - 203,741.09
22 | 175m.63 |Juduasusziniu OPD+ER+N17{U+DPAC 1800001264 10,342.00 JR RE641217 300003869 17 5.A. 63 - 214,083.09
23 | 175063 |Suduanuszdniu OPD+ER+Miu+DPAC 1800001264 4,860.00 R RE641217 300003869 | 17 5.A.63 = 218,943.09
24 | 185m.63 |YulduaeUsedniu OPD+ER+NTHU+DPAC 1800001264 4,560.00 JR RE641217 300003869 18 5.A. 63 - 223,503.09
25 | 185.A.63 ws,\ﬂr..cm:«_mﬁc.c_aué uaEANaR AviRing u.1/64 4700000851 |- 100,350.00 PP 64-045-034 4700005189 | 185.#.63 - 123,153.09
2 | 215n.63 |5wlddu selAEnstihudng 1800001297 160,000.00 RE RE64122102 | 1800002605 | 2156.63 - 283,153.09
27 | 215a.63 |nlddinymeuna %sm,quJ. neuLiy@nans 1800001297 470,313.00 RE RE6G122102 | 1800002605 | 2173.A.63 - 753,466.09
28 | 215m 63 |nelddmseguamuszind m:s&:ﬁ? - ana.29 Tou 3/12/63 1800001297 24,110.00 RE RE64122102 | 1800002605 | 2135.A.63 - 777,576.09
20 | 215063 [nelddmmvguamyszind @:sm:d? - AnendunserdinaTiuinsu 1800001297 9,150.00 RE RE6G122102 | 1800002605 | 215.A.63 - 786,726.09
30 | 215663 |eldmmnvguamyseid @:g&:dmg - BINMNIVAQLATITENT 1800001297 16,390.00 RE RE64122102 | 1800002605 | 215.A.63 - 803,116.09




aey| Ty eud 5789 il sruuduiings duuty fruauly | SuauEy aaldludAty ludrAgyaumae
adienans 006045 006062 034017 | dlsziam im wriienans | a.aal | wedtenns | (3)=(1)2)
31 | 21563 [melddy uldaiEmstinudna 1800001298 102,800.00 RE RE64122102 | 1800002605 | 21 5.A.63 . 905,916.09
32 | 21563 |Fuluanusydniu OPD+ER+N3RU+DPAC 1800001298 7,750.00 RE RE64122102 1800002605 | 21 6.A.63 : 913,666.09
33 | 215A.63 [Sutuaauseaniu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1800001294 57,760.00 JR RE641221 300003871 215.0.63 e 971,426.09
34 | 215A.63 [Fuduanuseiniu OPD+ER+NM7{3U+DPAC 1800001308 3,908.00 JR RE641221 300003775 | 215.A.63 . 975,334.09
35 | 225.A.63 |Fuduanusziniu OPD+ER+N3RU+DPAC 1800001291 4,963.00 JR RE641222 300000857 226.A. 63 2 980,297.09
36 | 225.p.63 [futuanUsziniu OPD+ER+M7{U+DPAC 1800001292 2,035.00 RE RE64122202 1800002606 | 22 5.A.63 . 982,332.09
37 | 235.A.63 |Sutuanysziriu OPD+ER+M3[{uU+DPAC 1800001427 5,182.00 JR RE641223 300000145 | 235.A.63 - 987,514.09
38 | 23563 |nelddmsauamuszdd @2&3% AREMAUNINERNutiATa e 1800001427 33,440.00 RE RE6412202 1800001676 | 23 5.7.63 - 1,020,954.09
39 | 23563 |neldAmsguamusesl m::m:ﬁws - FNTIAMTTIUTIE AL 1800001427 54,310.00 RE RE6412202 1800001676 | 23 5.A.63 - 1,075,264.09
40 | 235463 |Fuduanuseiniu OPD+ER+N3{U+DPAC 1800001427 510.00 RE RE6412202 1800001676 | 23 5.0.63 : 1,075,774.09
41 | 235663 |Asrnudoniuleu %smead? - fmanTsuTEuaL Taudud 22/11/64 4700000927 |- 75.00 PP 64-045-034.1 | 4700005081 | 235.0.63 - 1,075,699.09
42 | 245a.63 |Fuduasusedniu OPD+ER+M3{u+DPAC 1800001430 1,973.00 JR RE64124 300004736 | 24 5.6.63 g 1,077,672.09
43 | 265663 |Suduanuszdriu OPD+ER+NN5iU+DPAC 1800001431 680.00 RE RE6412402 1800000726 | 24 5.0.63 e 1,078,352.09
44 | 2556 63 |Sutuanyszdriu OPD+ER+M7iU+DPAC 1800001434 8,737.00 RE RE64125 300004739 | 255.6.63 s 1,087,089.09
45 | 25563 |neldrinwmeuia @ém:dme naTou@inans 1800001435 187,202.05 JR RE64122502 1800002457 | 2585.A.63 : 1,274,291.14
46 | 255.0.63 [Fuduanuseaniu OPD+ER+M3{U+DPAC 1800001435 250.00 JR RE64122502 1800002457 | 255.A.63 . 1,274,541.14
47 | 255063 |nelédy sellFAnEnstiudng 1800001435 500.00 R RE64122502 | 1800002457 | 2575.A.63 . 1,275,041.14
48 | 255063 |neldrmsnguamysznl aagﬂ:dm) -anl AFazinyg 1wm 3 1800001435 2,370.00 JR RE64122502 1800002457 | 258.A.63 : 1,277,411.14
49 | 255063 |veldrmsinguamuszand %sme:d? -anl.ghuni 1m 2 1800001435 4,060.00 R RE64122502 1800002457 | 255.0.63 = 1,281,471.14
50 | 2505.0.63 |veldrnvivaunmysedd %sm:s? -anil.av.1m 1 1800001436 1,830.00 JR RE6G122502 | 1800002457 | 255.A.63 : 1,283,301.14
51 | 255A.63 |Mmduwidnnunsenin A%na wna w.e. 63 4700000866 |- 150,478.60 PP 64-045-035 | 4700000430 | 255.A.63 : 1,132,822.54
52 | 255.A.63 |AmBuwnuMsUfTRNUOPD) WA LNEEN UsTend 4700000866 |- 21,000.00 PP 64-045-035 4700000430 | 255.A.63 - 1,111,822.54
53 | 255.A.63 [Aweauunumsufuanu wwd)  |uisuwndds Faauqm 4700000866 |- 9,000.00 PP 64-045-035 4700000430 | 255.A.63 . 1,102,822.54
54 | 255463 |AwauuumsUiiRnu@nstag  |unwuinen @aidud 4700000866 |- 8,400.00 PP 64-045-035 4700000430 | 2586.A.63 - 1,004,422.54
55 | 255.A.63 |MmsuunumsufiAnudugns) ununiivimnd dulo 4700000866 |- 7,200.00 PP 64-045-035 4700000430 | 2575.A.63 s 1,087,222.54
56 | 255.A.63 |Mnauuvumsujiinuunulneg)  |uasssadla zsw.a@ﬂ 4700000866 |- 5,625.00 PP 64-045-035 4700000430 | 258663 - 1,081,597.54
57 | 2535.A.63 |masuwiumsufjuinundy) wAAWA Yoyiu 4700000866 |- 4,800.00 PP 64-045-035 | 4700000430 | 255.0.63 : 1,076,797.54
58 | 255.A.63 |MwauUuUNSUGUANUMIRY)  [ua.dvin woas 4700000866 |- 10,020.00 PP 64-045-035 4700000430 | 255.7. 63 - 1,066,777.54
59 | 255.A.63 |FmauuvumsUjiRnwiuanss) |u.a.aze09910 29AEwNRG 4700000866 |- 17,880.00 PP 64-045-035 4700000430 | 255.0.63 - 1,048,897.54
60 | 255.A.63 |AmBuuvunsUfURNUDPAC) UA AU Nazius 4700000866 |- 11,400.00 PP 64-045-035 4700000430 | 2575.A.63 - 1,037,497.54
61 | 255A.63 |Adrmdnnunsensi AUNTOIDBNNTNEAEITUATGLIAY 4700000865 |- 33,640.00 PP 64-045-036 4700005426 | 2575.A.63 8 1,003,857 .54
62 | 255.A.63 |Amdmdnnunszngs 33:%32%2? WA 4700000852 |- 4,644.40 PP 64-045-037 | 4700005042 | 25 75.A.63 - 999,213.14
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63 | 25563 |AwinanunIznIn :?,s:adaﬂmrc&s wna 4700000852 4,644.40 PP 64-045-037 4700005042 | 2535.A.63 994,568.74
64 | 255.h. 63 |Ardmdnnunsznn MreNUURAANATIEINTENINANETUAY 47000000853 728.00 PP 64-045-038 4700004732 | 255.A.63 - 993,840.74
85 | 255463 [Adnandnnunseni aud.Usziudany 4700000854 11,615.00 PP 64-045-039 4700005043 | 255.0.63 - 982,225.74
66 255.A. 63 |Ardnaminaunsenin Aaud.Urziudaan 4700000854 11,615.00 PP 64-045-039 4700005043 | 2585.A.63 - 970,610.74
67 | 256463 |Adaminaunsenyn FUNANTRONAU 4700000855 1,204.00 PP 64-045-040 4700000431 | 255.0.63 - 969,406.74
68 | 255463 |Ardewinnunsznsn AUNTNIaNNINEWINUNTZININAISITUAT GUA 4700000856 29,910.00 PP 64-045-041 4700005428 | 255.A.63 - 939,496.74
69 | 255h.63 |Fusushndy g lianmstihdatianan 3453&;& 30/11/63 1800001380 300.00 RE 64-045-042 1800002641 | 2585.A.63 - 939,796.74
70 | 255063 |Guiuhndy elRanmaindsianann e 30/11/63 4700000869 300.00 PP 64-045-042 4700005537 | 25 5.A.63 . 939,496.74
71| 255.A.63 |Juduanusedniu OPD+ER+N7iU+DPAC 1000002083 - 470,000.00 JR R640000005 300004711 25 5.0. 63 - 469,496.74
72 | 285663 |Fuliuanussdniu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1800001439 11,924.00 JR RE641228 300004740 | 285.A.63 - 481,420.74
73 | 285.A.63 |fuluanuszdniu OPD+ER+NN3{U+DPAC 1800001440 1,180.00 RE RE64122802 1800002456 | 28 §.A. 63 - 482,600.74
74 | 295663 |JuRuasuszintu OPD+ER+N15RU+DPAC 1800001442 9,288.00 JR RE641229 300004429 29 5.A. 63 - 491,888.74
75 | 295663 |Suliuanuszdiiu OPD+ER+NM3{U+DPAC 1800001443 315.00 RE RE64122902 1800002460 | 29 5.A. 63 - 492,203.74
76 | 305m 63 [Fuluanuszdniu OPD+ER+n13{U+DPAC 1800001445 3,250.00 JR RE641230 300003608 | 30 5.0.63 - 495,453.74
77 | 305a.63 |uiuanusedriu OPD+ER+NN7{iU+DPAC 1800001446 2,670.00 RE RE64123002 1800002709 | 30 5.A. 63 - 498,123.74
78 | 30563 |Adremn gndnseiu Haneviun :ssm\smm_F%E:md.é_smwszi_\w%u:a:wéi 4700000934 59,004.00 PP 64-045-043 | 4700005079 | 305..63 - 439,119.74
79 | 30563 |Awawmn gnineneiu uneuIAuNuing 4700000936 77,774.40 PP 64-045-044 | 4700005080 | 305.A.63 - 361,345.34
80 | 305h.63 |Adamnuimsmitsnumedy  |dnhnumauianiuiinu 4700001006 1,008.00 PP 64-045-045 4700005807 | 3035.A.63 - 360,337.34
81 | 305a.63 |Auduides wegiia Tnasd (eaniniag) 4700001007 7,320.00 PP 64-045-046 4700005808 | 30 5.A. 63 - 353,017.34
157,102.16 | 188,013.86 7,901.32 353,017.34

AR 5.0.63|  353,017.34
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